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HIMACHAL INSTITUTE OF DENTAL SCIENCES, PAONTA SAHIB  
 

AN ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE (2018-19) 

 

An Anti-Ragging Committee of Himachal Institute of Dental Sciences, Paonta Sahib has been constituted headed by Dr.  Rajan Gupta, Principal of 
this Institute. The committee will have the following functions: 

1. To prevent incidence of ragging    
2. To take prompts strict and recommend timely & suitable action against those who found indulging in Ragging on the basis of report 

submitted by Anti Ragging Squad applicable as per law: 
Name of Members 
 

S.No. Name Designation/Department  Contact No. Email ID 

1.  Dr.  Rajan Gupta  Principal 9218550007 drajan68@gmail.com 

2.  Mr. AC Shandil CEO 9816049077 acshandil@hotmail.com  

3.  Dr. Abhiney Puri Prof., Dept. of Oral Pathology 9837633549 abhiney72@yahoo.com 

4.  Dr. Rajat Nangia Reader, Dept. of Oral Pathology 9418490757 Rajat5757@gmail.com  

5.  Dr. Nitish Bhat Sr. Lecturer, Dept. of Oral Pathology 9857472798 Nitishbhat04@gmail.com  

6.  Dr. Navneet Singh Reader, Dept. of Biochemistry 9882252881 navneet_98singh@rediffmal.com 

7.  To be nominated  SDM Office   

8.  To be nominated SDM Office   

9.  Mr. Sukhvinder Singh Journalist 9736131313 paramsukh80@gmail.com  
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10.  Mr. Anil Khapra Head, Accounts Department 9816400015 Khapra.anil@gmail.com 

11.  Ms. Nutun Warden, Girls Hostel  9857245972 nutunwardenps@gmail.com 

12.  Dr. Tripti Mukherjee Student of 2nd year (MDS) 9073155633 tripti.mukherjee@gmail.com  

13.  Dr. Neha Student of 2nd year (MDS) 9418748437 drneha_sharma12@yahoo.com  

14.  Dr. Karma Sonam Bhutia Student of 1st year (MDS) 819914830 bhutia80@gmail.com 

15.  Mr. Vishal Mishra Student of 2nd year (BDS) 7908018654 mishravishal380@gmail.com  

16.  Ms. Jasmine Kaur Student of 2nd  year (BDS) 
9996382475 

drajsgnkc@gmail.com 

17.  Ms. Parnika Sharma Student of 3rd year BDS  8894622946 Mridul.Sharma10@gmail.Com 

18.  Ms. Tanvi Gupta Student of 3rd year BDS  
9736230468 

tanvigupta284@gmail.com  

19.  Mr. Shreya Chatterjee Student of 1st year BDS 9418799500 drtchatterjee@yahoo.co.in 

20.  Mr. Satbir Singh Saini Student of 1st year BDS 9772992487 kaurkiran197@gmail.com 
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